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WELCOME
BOOKLET

Dear guests, 

Welcome to the Hotel La Lagune, we’re delighted to have you here. 
The entire team remains at your disposal and wishes you a pleasant stay in 

our establishment.

Check in: 15:00
Check out: 11:00

I.D. and a bank card will be required. 

If you’ll be arriving early, we offer a luggage-storage service. 

If you need to leave before 08:00, please settle your account the night 
before. 

The team at La Lagune



LIBRARY
& NEWSPAPERS

Our establishment offers 3 pools.

The “large pool”, accessible from the garden, is open to hotel and restaurant guests. Heated to 28°C outside 
of the summer season.

The Spa pool, ideally designed for exercising, is only accessible to adults.
Code 4545

The Rooftop pool with views over the entire establishment is a place of relaxation. Just 10 sun loungers are 
provided, allowing you to enjoy the incredible peace and quiet. 
Access via the restaurant. Adults only.
Code 4545 + 2

Please note: guests must shower before entering the pool. 

You will find bath towels, bathrobes and slippers in your rooms. (Walk-in wardrobe)

Our reading corner, accessible from the ground floor, offers thrillers, 
novels, comics and philosophical tales. 

Help yourself – but don’t forget to put books back where you 
found them.

You can also access our kiosk online by clicking here 

OUR
POOLS

OUR 
WI-FI
Login: lagune24

Password: lalagune

https://portal.loungeup.com/n/kiosk/31032


OUR
BREAKFAST

OUR
RESTAURANT

Breakfast is served in the restaurant and on the terrace.

From 07:00 to 10:00, come find us around a varied buffet made up of fresh products.
Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.

Room service available before 09:45, with a supplement of €10 per person. 

Dial 9.

The restaurant is open from 12:00 to 14:00 and from 19:00 to 21:30.

Times may vary seasonally.
You can also order room service. A supplement of €10 per person will be applied.

Room service available from 12:00–13:30 and 19:00–21:00.

Dial 9.



RESTAURANT
MENU
STARTERS

Tomates Mozzarella

Assiette Corse

Salade de Chèvre Chaud

Salade Lagune

Melon au Jambon

Assiette de Charcuterie Corse

Salade de Saumon Fumé

Salade de Gambas

€19.50

€21.00

€20.50

22.50€

€20.00

€21.00

€21.00

€23.00

Tomatoes and Mozzarella

Assortment of Corsican Specialities

Grilled Goat Cheese Salad

"Lagune" Salad

Melon with Ham

Assortment of Corsican Cold Meats

Smoked Salmon Salad

King Prawn Salad

MAINS

Cannelloni au Brocciu

Entrecote Grillée

Supplément Frites Supplément Sauce 

Spaghetti aux Fruits de Mer

Steak d’Espadon à la PlanchaPenne à l’Arrabiata

Fricassée de Saint Jacques

Linguine Palourdes

Pôelée de Gambas au Cap Corse

Loup Grillé 700g à 800g

€20.50

€30.50

€7.50 €5.50 

€28.50

€31.00€20.50

€29.00

€21.00

€23.00

€31.00 

Cannelloni with Fresh Corsican Cheese

Grilled Entrecote Steak

French Fries Additional Sauce

Seafood Spaghetti

Grilled SwordfishPenne Arrabiata

Scallop Fricassee

Clam Linguine

Pan-Fried King Prawns with Cap Corse

Grilled Wolffish



RESTAURANT
MENU
DESSERTS

MENU ENFANT

Patisserie maison

Nuggets de Poulet

Pâtes
Sauce tomate

maison Une Glace et une boisson 

Assiette de fromages Corse                

Steak Haché

Œuf au plat 

Servi avec des Frites

Ou

€12.00

€14.00

€19.00

Home-Made Pastries

Chicken Nuggets 

Pasta
in Home-Made
Tomato Sauce

Ice Cream and a Soft Drink  

Children's Menu

Assortment of Corsican Cheeses

Hache Steak 

Fried Egg

or



WINE
LIST
RED WINES (75 cl)

RED WINES (50 cl)

WHITE WINES (75 cl)

Alalia

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Alalia

Domaine Orenga De Gaffory

Glass of AOC wine

Clos Culombu

Domaine Orenga De Gaffory

Domaine Gioielli

Clos Teddi "Grande Cuvée"

Domaine Pieretti

Domaine Fiumicicoli  

Domaine Renucci

Clos Culombu 

Domaine Alzipratu Cuvée "Pumonte"

Montemagni Cuvée "Menhir"

Domaine De Pratavone

Domaine Fiumicicoli

Domaine De Tanella Cuvée "Alexandra"

YL – Yves Leccia

Clos Canarelli

Domaine de Tanella Cuvée "Alexandra"
Domaine Orenga De Gaffory
Domaine Comte Peraldi
Domaine D’Alzipratu Cuvée "Pumonte"
Clos Teddi "Grande Cuvée" 
Domaine Pieretti 
Clos Canarelli
Domaine D’E Croce – Yves Leccia
Domaine Orenga De Gaffory Cuvée "Gouverneurs"
Domaine de Tanella "Grande Réserve"

€29.50                          

€24.50 

 €29.50

€38.50

€8.00

€33.50                                               

€25.00

€31.00

€38.50

€39.00

€36.50                            

€25.00 

€33.50

 €38.50

€43.00

€36.50           

€25.00

€37.50

€39.00

€44.00

€36.50           
€36.50                              
€38.50                                    
€38.50                                    
€38.50                                    
€39.00
€45.00
€47.00
€48.50   
€48.50   



WINE
LIST
WHITE WINES (50 cl)

ROSÉ WINES (75 cl)

ROSÉ WINES (50 cl)

Domaine Orenga De Gaffory

Alalia

Domaine Orenga De Gaffory

Domaine Orenga De Gaffory

Clos Culombu

Domaine Renucci

Clos Canarelli

Clos Teddi "Grande Cuvée"

Domaine Renucci

Clos Canta (Rosé Gris)

Domaine Fiumicicoli

Domaine Fiumicicoli

Domaine Pieretti

Domaine D’E Croce – Yves Leccia

Domaine D’Alzipratu Cuvée "Pumonte"

€26.50 

€29.50

€26.50

€36.50

€33.50

€26.50

€37.00

€39.00

€26.50

€31.50

€26.50

€36.50

€34.00

€39.00

€39.00



DRINKS
MENU
APERITIFS

LIQUEURS

SUPERIOR ALCOHOLS 

CHAMPAGNES

CORSICAN BEERS

BEERS

Pastis

Corsican liqueurs

Whisky/Rum/Cognac

Deutz 75 cl

Pietra Draught 15 cl

Budweiser –Heineken

Martini/Cap Corse/Campari

Get 27

Deutz 37.5 cl

Pietra Draught 25 cl

Sparkling Corsican Muscat

Cognac/Rum/Vodka/Whisky/Gin/Tequila

Ruinart Millésimé 75 cl

Pietra Draught 50 cl

La Coupe

Domaine de Murtoli "a Bionda" or "a Bianca"
Palazzu Blanche/Blonde/a Machja/Muscatu/Malvasia

Sparkling Corsican Muscat  
Cocktails

€2.70

€7.60

€11.00

€100.00

€5.00

€6.00

€6.00

€7.60

€40.00

€6.50

€6.00

€7.60

€150.00

€11.00

€12.00

€7.00
€7.00

€33.50
€10.50



BAR
MENU
HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Coffee

Cordial

White coffee

Mineral water (33 cl)

Cappuccino

Sparkling mineral water (33 cl)

Freshly squeezed orange/

Teas & Herbal teas

Sodas

Mineral water (100 cl)

Hot chocolate

Fruit juices

Sparkling mineral water (100 cl)

€1.60

€3.50

€4.00

€3.50

€4.00

€3.50

€5.00

€4.00

€4.50

€5.00

€4.00

€4.50

€5.00



BUSINESS
SEMINARS

EVENTS

Are you coming for business? Want to welcome your employees? 

The Hotel La Lagune offers meeting rooms with varying capacities, all with the appropriate equipment.

Request information at reception.

Birthdays, communions, baptisms and family meals have been our speciality for years

Let us guide you, as we take care of everything. 

Request information at reception.



SPA &
FITNESS

CÉCILE'S
TREATMENT MENU

Spa and gym opening hours: 08:00–21:00

Please respect sanitary instructions and the peace of other 
holidaymakers.

Please note: Spa access is strictly prohibited for minors.

Access code: 4545

Opening hours

Monday: 08:30–20:00
Tuesday: 18:00–20:00
Wednesday: 18:00–20:00
Thursday: 18:00–20:00
Friday: 08:30–20:00
Saturday: 08:30–18:00
Sunday: Closed

FACIAL EXPERIENCES

"Island walk" facial treatment

Corsican Kobi-Age treatment

Facial detox treatment

Complete facial treatment, personalised with the aromas of the Corsican maquis, carried out with your 
mixology of organic and local products, carefully selected for their benefits and effectiveness.

Facial treatment inspired by ancestral Japanese techniques and paired with island serums and creams. 
Stimulates collagen production and acts on all signs of ageing and stress, for a moment of pure relaxation.

Detox treatment for blemished skin to leave it looking fresh, evening out skin tone and smoothing skin 
irregularities thanks to the benefits of purifying Corsican plants. Black-head extraction upon request.

1 hr – €100

1 hr 30 – €150

1 hr – €125



FACIAL AND BODY EXPERIENCES

BODY EXPERIENCES

The Welcome experience

The Signature Body experience

Traditional massages

The Corsican experience

The Prestige experience

"Island walk" facial treatment, paired with a relaxing head, hand and foot massage.

Our signature, holistic massage using Corsican essential oils to release tension from the body and free the 
mind. Let yourself be carried away on a wave of serenity.

Choose the massage ritual that best suits you.
Find descriptions of our rituals on the next page.

"Island walk" facial treatment paired with a back and leg massage using Corsican massage oil.

KOBI-AGE treatment paired with traditional body massage (of your choice).

1 hr 15 – €120

55 m – €100

1 hr 15 – €130
1 hr 30 – €150

1 hr 30 – €150

2 hr 15 – €290



RITUALS

Enjoy an unforgettable experience with our traditional-treatment rituals.

Gentle Firm Deep

INDIAN MASSAGE

BALINESE MASSAGE

SWEDISH MASSAGE

SHIATSU MASSAGE

FACE, HANDS AND FEET REFLEXOLOGY MASSAGE

Ayurvedic massage, ideal for times of stress and those who are always on the go. Gentle and enveloping, it guarantees a real release.

The king of draining, this Balinese ritual soothes heavy legs and releases knots in the back. Rediscover the feeling of a body freed from 
physical and emotional tension.

A tonic and deep treatment which is both enveloping and comforting. This massage aims to drain the muscles to remove toxins.

Of Japanese origin, shiatsu is a manual technique based on touch. It allows us to harmonise our Qi energy, while correcting any 
irregularities within the body. Fully dressed treatment.

Chinese-medicine technique based on the principle of applying pressure on "reflex" zones, involved in the body's self-healing processes, 
thereby promoting a return to a balanced state.



By telephone: 07 81 14 61 55
By email: info@hotel-la-lagune.com

We do not accept Carte Bleue

•	 Answering machine or email: please indicate your name, phone number, hotel room number if staying 
in the Hotel La Lagune, the services required and the desired time slot.

•	 Treatments must be booked 24 hours in advance.

•	 Please arrive at least 5 minutes before the start of your treatment at the hotel reception.

•	 Customers must inform the practitioner if:
	 - They suffer from any severe pathologies
	 - They suffer from any allergies
	 - They are pregnant
	 - They are currently ill and contagious

•	 By cheque (with presentation of valid I.D.)

•	 In cash

•	 By bank transfer (at least 72 hours before the treatment or 24 hours before for instant transfers)

The practitioner reserves the right to refuse any client whose health is not compatible with the performance 
of a wellness massage without prior medical opinion, at any time.

FOR APPOINTMENTS

PAYMENT


